Month

September 2023
September 2023
September 2023
September 2023
September 2023

Expense type
ITC

ITC
Subcriptions
Telephone
Training

Expense area
Website

IT support
Subscriptions
Telecoms
Training

Supplier

Elementary

Purple Matrix
Thomson Reuters
Purple Unified

King's College London

Amount
1,296.00
4,825.12
1,830.12

613.15
2,040.00

Description

Website support and maintenance
IT support and software subscriptions

Subscriptions

Telephone Lines /Charges

Training

Supplier Type Expenditure Type

SME
SME
SME
SME
SME

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration



Date

29 Sep 2023
29 Sep 2023
29 Sep 2023
29 Sep 2023
29 Sep 2023
29 Sep 2023
29 Sep 2023

Source

Payable Payment
Payable Payment
Payable Payment
Payable Payment
Payable Payment
Payable Payment
Payable Payment

Description

Payment: Elementary Digital

Payment: Purple Matrix

Payment: Thomson Reuters

Payment: King's College London
Payment: Purple Unified Communications
Payment: Purple Matrix

Payment: Thomson Reuters

Reference
INV-9107
SINV040201
6801545350
TS50061111
PU0004821
SINV040156
6801531487

Debit
1,296.00
2,103.52

915.06
2,040.00
613.15
2,721.60
915.06

Credit
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PPS
Banner Purple Tier One

2,103.52

2,721.60



ITC Rent Subscription Insurance  Office Equipment
Cludo Elementary  Siteimprove Smartdraw  GPA Thompson Reuters Dotdigital Lark Mode

1296

915.06

915.06



Telephone Staff Training  Practising Cert
Vodafone Purple Unifide  ARMA The Law Society Samaritans ACAS Adobe MBL Mystery Shoppers



Royal Mail Siteimprov  ACE Barbri Kreston reeve MHA Beever Hotjar Ministry of Housing Smartsurvey



Landmark chambers Copyright Licensing Health Assured Probrand Clickatell Restore Bechtle Titus



Tableau BPP DAC ITEC Mention Kaplan Linkedin Tiny tech ICA Claranet Purple UniNxt Gen ITComputa

613.15



Caroline HI CILEX Ballicom Thistle Co The WOW E-Careers King's College Londond

2040



