Month	Expense type	Expense area	Supplier	Amount	Description	Supplier Type	Expenditure Type
September 2023	ITC	Website	Elementary	1,296.00	Website support and maintenance	SME	Administration
September 2023	ITC	IT support	Purple Matrix	4,825.12	IT support and software subscriptions	SME	Administration
September 2023	Subcriptions	Subscriptions	Thomson Reuters	1,830.12	Subscriptions	SME	Administration
September 2023	Telephone	Telecoms	Purple Unified	613.15	Telephone Lines /Charges	SME	Administration
September 2023	Training	Training	King's College London	2,040.00	Training	SME	Administration

						PPS Banner	Purple	Tier One
Date	Source	Description	Reference	Debit	Credit		p	
29 Sep 2023	Payable Payment	Payment: Elementary Digital	INV-9107	1,296.00	0.00			
29 Sep 2023	Payable Payment	Payment: Purple Matrix	SINV040201	2,103.52	0.00		2,103.52	
29 Sep 2023	Payable Payment	Payment: Thomson Reuters	6801545350	915.06	0.00			
29 Sep 2023	Payable Payment	Payment: King's College London	TS50061111	2,040.00	0.00			
29 Sep 2023	Payable Payment	Payment: Purple Unified Communications	PU0004821	613.15	0.00			
29 Sep 2023	Payable Payment	Payment: Purple Matrix	SINV040156	2,721.60	0.00		2,721.60	
29 Sep 2023	Payable Payment	Payment: Thomson Reuters	6801531487	915.06	0.00			

Cludo	ITC Elementary	Siteimprove	Smartdraw	Rent GPA	Subscription Thompson Reuters Dotdigital	Insurance Lark	Office Equipment Mode
	1296	6					
					915.06		

915.06

Telephone Staff Training Practising Cert

Vodafone Purple Unifide ARMA The Law Society Samaritans ACAS Adobe MBL Mystery Shoppers

Royal Mail Site improv ACE Barbri Kreston reeve MHA Beever Hotjar Ministry of Housing Smartsurvey

Landmark chambers Copyright Licensing Health Assured Probrand Clickatell Restore Bechtle Titus

Tableau	BPP	DAC	ITEC	Mention	Kaplan	Linkedin	Tiny tech ICA	Claranet	Purple Uni Nxt Gen IT Computa
---------	-----	-----	------	---------	--------	----------	---------------	----------	-------------------------------

Caroline Ht CILEX Ballicom Thistle Co The WOW E-Careers King's College Londond